
Dot Exercise Results

Location: Berachah Gym

Date: 9-Feb-16

Adult Services

Likes

Meeting Rooms 12

Information Kiosk 5

Entry Circulation Desk 4

Quiet Reading Room 2

Enhanced Movie Collection 1

Self-Serve Kiosk 1

Book Vending Machines 0

Face-Out Display 0

Topic-Based Shelving 0

Children

Likes

Interactive Learning Elements 10

Movie Room 6

Age Appropriate Shelving 4

Kid-Sized Seating 3

Story Time Area 3

Colorful Area 1

Enclosed Seating Area 1

Toddler Play Area 1

Puppet Stage 1

Story Time 0

Indoor Space

Likes

Café 14

Ground Floor Performance Space 13

Meeting Rooms 7

Natural Lighting 6

History Display 6

Dynamic Artwork 5

Friends Bookstore 3



Outdoor Space

Likes

Security Cameras 11

Water Feature 6

Garden 5

Café Seating 4

Performance Area 4

Picnic Pavilion 4

Movie Area 3

Outdoor Electricity Access 3

Fireplace 3

Walkway 3

Outdoor Play Area 2

Donor Bricks 1

Drive-Thru Book Drop 1

Activity Area 0

Seating 0

Technology

Likes

Public Computer Access 15

Computer Training Lab 6

Cyber Tech Lab 4

Tech-Based Meeting Rooms 4

3D Printer 3

STE(A)M Classroom 3

Teens

Likes

Study Room 7

Artwork 6

Enclosed Learning Area 6

Video Games 6

Seating 4

Décor 2

Tabletop Gaming 0



OVERALL

Likes

Public Computer Access 15 Enhanced Movie Collection 1

Café 14 Self-Serve Kiosk 1

Ground Floor Performance Space 13 Tabletop Gaming 0

Meeting Rooms 12 Activity Area 0

Security Cameras 11 Seating 0

Interactive Learning Elements 10 Story Time 0

Study Room 7 Book Vending Machines 0

Meeting Rooms 7 Face-Out Display 0

Artwork 6 Topic-Based Shelving 0

Enclosed Learning Area 6 TOTAL 225

Video Games 6

Computer Training Lab 6

Water Feature 6

Natural Lighting 6

History Display 6

Movie Room 6

Garden 5

Dynamic Artwork 5

Information Kiosk 5

Seating 4

Cyber Tech Lab 4

Tech-Based Meeting Rooms 4

Café Seating 4

Performance Area 4

Picnic Pavilion 4

Age Appropriate Shelving 4

Entry Circulation Desk 4

3D Printer 3

STE(A)M Classroom 3

Movie Area 3

Outdoor Electricity Access 3

Fireplace 3

Walkway 3

Friends Bookstore 3

Kid-Sized Seating 3

Story Time Area 3

Décor 2

Outdoor Play Area 2

Quiet Reading Room 2

Donor Bricks 1

Drive-Thru Book Drop 1

Colorful Area 1

Enclosed Seating Area 1

Toddler Play Area 1

Puppet Stage 1

Likes


